

---

## **LEGUME FRUCTE SI FRUCTE CU COAJA**

I.D.: 50393050

---

Data publicarii	06.10.20	Coduri CPV	03220000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 529,65 RON - 529,65 RON

---

Descriere: 1/VARZA LOT BG CAL 1 /KG/101,5/2,29/232,44 2/TELINA OL CAL 1 /KG/4,5/5,5/24,75 3/BANANE GOLD ELITA CAL 1 /KG/18,5/5,71/105,64 4/PATRUNJEL RO CAL 1 /KG/4,9/6,42/31,46 5/ARDEI CAPIA ROSU TR CAL 1 /KG/6,1/5,96/36,36 6/MORCOV TR CAL 1 /KG/36/2,75/99

---